Pos
1st
2nd

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

ATA Arden Trial Results - Saturday, September 26, 2020

90
47
9A
40
107
52
91
76
117

#
1027
2710
28

51
55
115
668

Expert
Brian
Kevin

Advanced
Robert
Josh

Mike
Brandon
Tyler
Curtis
Daryl
Bryan
Devyn

Intermediate

Stephane
Alexandre
Kyle

Dave
Kevin
Lucas
Ron

Wojnarowski

Cordy

Smithurst
Gehan
Thomson
Cambareri
Mumford
Marshall
Spain
Marshall
Marshall

Dagenais
Dagenais
Pegutter
Southam
Pellerin
Cambareri
Vandebelt

Total
40
44

Total
34
49
54
54
55
69
75
86
89

Total
23
25

31

44
66
67
DNF

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Special thanks to Pat and Dave Southam.

2020
669
666

105

#

50
77
63
13
45

#
27
12
58
62
196
101
100

Novice
Richard
Graham
Christie
Wolf
Eric

V45
Norman
Trevor
Dave
Steve
Dan

V55
Neil
Rob
Dave
Dave
Mike
Damian
Paul

Bryant
Coburn
Spain
Szoke

Brackenbury

Jewett
Howarth
Cordy
Mumford
Farago

Carter
Lang
Butler
Brown
McCormick
Wiechula
Howarth

Total

36
38
50

Total
17
22
28
40
DNF

Total

39
40
46
59
109
DNF



Pos
1st
2nd
3rd

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

ATA Arden Trial Results - Sunday, September 27, 2020

11
47

40
52
90
9A
117
76

1027
2710
28

51
55
115

Expert
Brian
Jordan
Josh

Advanced
Brandon
Curtis
Robert
Mike
Devyn
Bryan

Intermediate

Stephane
Alexandre
Kyle

Dave
Kevin
Lucas

Wojnarowski
Szoke
Gehan

Cambareri
Marshall
Smithurst
Thomson
Marshall
Marshall

Dagenais
Dagenais
Pegutter
Southam
Pellerin
Cambareri

Special thanks to Pat and Dave Southam.

Total
20
24
99

Total
20
35
50
76
79
DNF

Total
20
31
40
42
77
94

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

2020
668
669
105
666

77
91
50
63

45
27
12
58
62
101
196
111

Novice
Richard
Ron
Graham
Eric
Christie

V45
Trevor
Daryl
Norman
Dave

V55
Dan
Neil
Rob
Dave
Dave
Damian
Mike
Chris

Bryant
Vandebelt
Coburn
Brackenbury
Spain

Howarth
Spain
Jewett
Cordy

Farago
Carter
Lang
Butler
Brown
Wiechula
McCormick
Hirschfield

Total

Total
12
19
25
33

Total

25
32
41
82
89
DNF



