ATA Arden Trial Results - Saturday, September 26, 2020

Pos	#	Expert		Total
1st	7	Brian	Wojnarowski	40
2nd	18	Kevin	Cordy	44

Pos	#	Advanced		Total
1st	90	Robert	Smithurst	34
2nd	47	Josh	Gehan	49
3rd	9A	Mike	Thomson	54
4th	40	Brandon	Cambareri	54
5th	107	Tyler	Mumford	55
6th	52	Curtis	Marshall	69
7th	91	Daryl	Spain	75
8th	76	Bryan	Marshall	86
9th	117	Devyn	Marshall	89

Pos	#	Intermediate	Intermediate	
1st	1027	Stephane	Dagenais	23
2nd	2710	Alexandre	Dagenais	25
3rd	28	Kyle	Pegutter	31
4th	51	Dave	Southam	44
5th	55	Kevin	Pellerin	66
6th	115	Lucas	Cambareri	67
-	668	Ron	Vandebelt	DNF

Pos	#	Novice		Total
1st	2020	Richard	Bryant	2
2nd	669	Graham	Coburn	36
3rd	666	Christie	Spain	38
4th	8	Wolf	Szoke	50
5th	105	Eric	Brackenbury	53

Pos	#	V45	V45	
1st	50	Norman	Jewett	17
2nd	77	Trevor	Howarth	22
3rd	63	Dave	Cordy	28
4th	13	Steve	Mumford	40
-	45	Dan	Farago	DNF

Pos	#	V55	V55	
1st	27	Neil	Carter	9
2nd	12	Rob	Lang	39
3rd	58	Dave	Butler	40
4th	62	Dave	Brown	46
5th	196	Mike	McCormick	59
6th	101	Damian	Wiechula	109
-	100	Paul	Howarth	DNF

Special thanks to Pat and Dave Southam.

ATA Arden Trial Results - Sunday, September 27, 2020

Pos	#	Expert		Total
1st	7	Brian	Wojnarowski	20
2nd	11	Jordan	Szoke	24
3rd	47	Josh	Gehan	99

Pos	#	Advanced	Advanced	
1st	40	Brandon	Cambareri	20
2nd	52	Curtis	Marshall	35
3rd	90	Robert	Smithurst	50
4th	9A	Mike	Thomson	76
5th	117	Devyn	Marshall	79
-	76	Bryan	Marshall	DNF

Pos	#	Intermediate		Total
1st	1027	Stephane	Dagenais	20
2nd	2710	Alexandre	Dagenais	31
3rd	28	Kyle	Pegutter	40
4th	51	Dave	Southam	42
5th	55	Kevin	Pellerin	77
6th	115	Lucas	Cambareri	94

Special thanks to Pat and Dave Southam.

Pos	#	Novice	Novice	
1st	2020	Richard	Bryant	10
2nd	668	Ron	Vandebelt	24
3rd	669	Graham	Coburn	57
4th	105	Eric	Brackenbury	63
5th	666	Christie	Spain	66

Pos	#	V45	V45	
1st	77	Trevor	Howarth	12
2nd	91	Daryl	Spain	19
3rd	50	Norman	Jewett	25
4th	63	Dave	Cordy	33

Pos	#	V55	V55	
1st	45	Dan	Farago	5
2nd	27	Neil	Carter	7
3rd	12	Rob	Lang	25
4th	58	Dave	Butler	32
5th	62	Dave	Brown	41
6th	101	Damian	Wiechula	82
7th	196	Mike	McCormick	89
-	111	Chris	Hirschfield	DNF